In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency {(Englancd &

Wales} Rules 2016

M

Rt X

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

15/08/2017 #341
COMPANIES HOUSE

H AN

I Company details

comerymrier [0 [6 [0 [4 |8 [4 33

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [Clinic London Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Administrator's name
Full forename(s) WStephEn John
Surname iEvans
E Administrator’s address
Building name/number ’gFidd Court
Street }Grays Inn
[London

Post town 1
County/Region r
Postcode ( w R}T[T[—F\T[— 5 i_E F
Country [
r Administrator’s name o

o @ Other administrator
Full forename(s) [\Nllllam Antony Use this section to tell us about
Surname / Batty another admiristrator.
u Administrator's address @
Building name/number l3 Field Court 90the‘: administrato[r' .

Use this section to tell us about
Street Iérays Inn another administrator.
hondon

Post town r
County/Region l

s (W GI1[RI [ 5| E[F

Country ;7

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs
Statement of concurrence

I Date of the statement of affairs

= T s Rl

u Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
e Ty Tols Glolily

u Sign and date

—

y
Administrator's 1 Si,uaamre i 7 »
Signature
Signature date IF;‘E‘ W "‘9 ‘ ' ’T%

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

nTmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visibie to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Lontact name

Stephen John Evans

@ Where to send

Pmaﬂvmﬂntony Batty & Company LLP
3 Field Court

Grays Inn

i London

| Address

Post town

County/Region

= Wo[T[R[[5IE[F

Country

DX

| e 020 7831 1234

nChecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[ You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Clinic London Limited

on the 14 August 2017 the date of appointment of Joint Administrators

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name DPT\/(LD [/é}\\\A

Signed m }/ '

2

o




Clinic London Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 August 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Goadwill 1.00 Uncertain
Computer Equipment 2,661.00 6,000.00
Furniture & Equipment 3,864.00 1,500.00
wie 28,979.00 NEL
Book Debts 154,303.43 99,858.47
Rent Deposit 21,998.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 107,358.47

Signature Date Z[ :-\%di [J‘



Clinic London Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 August 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 107,358.47
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee ArrearsiHol Pay 15,000.C0
Pension Schemes 11,848.27
26,949.27
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 80,409.20
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
80,409.20
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 80,409.20
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
__NIL
Estimated deficiencyisurplus of assets after floating charges 80,400.20
Estimated presaribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 80,409.20
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 419,292.22
Empiloyees 415,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE A NIC 25,139.28
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 20,015.60
879,447 10
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {799,037.90}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (799,037 30}
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders €,058.00
6.058.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (805,095.90)

Sgnature@%_ Date ﬂ_&fb -?



55z L10Z sequzidag 50

60°610Z "RA DS Sdt £ o | abeg
aineubls
09'8£9'29 NBL LMN 'UOpUDT “Jeas 1oysIaaz £g1 'fieH 19a1L PIC 2UL P dnorgy Ajuaneay 00HD
80°952 ['d8 ZN ‘uopuo ‘peoy ybiH gi-Zi P17 84 UopUOT J8jEsg L9
{zz 99 O LWS "A2ung uonng ‘peoy uoyeysteD G| "asnoH jied Uonng Joo|4 s PI (N) SUONNIOS AINJIS §FD 0092
1220l 43¢ LYN ‘yoimioN ‘1esig Aaung ‘yege xo8 Od panuT ] spuali4 5040
0Z'100'9 1HE LA 'UOPUOT 'J00|4 PIE 18NS NUMPROH] $Z-0F Hueyggy 040
0058 YHZ 859 '{0iIsug 'UOD) ‘PEOY SIHPRISHUM Biri "9SNOH J0UBASOID) ICO|H PIg pajiwl umaigisalio €040
00°082 L8€ §LHE 19sioQ '3jood ‘aueT] )94 g5 P 5214 SSOUllY 2030
0b'S8L NXL L1 dH ‘squoaip ybiy ‘peoy useog 'sleis3 malale S 'f Jun pr1 s@aruss Buysiiepy sAol 18)i4 10d0
00bLL 4O LN ‘UopuoT 'peoY X883 9E ‘@snoH A01s 'dE wun pajw aliy Isid 0040
o'zl JNO 138 '65€ %08 Od #Bs3u3 403 0032
81601 MHZ 9N 'aliyspiojia “leg suajod ‘aueT saxjleq ‘Aempeoig oyl b paywi Ajunoeg puowunig £005
00°280'L 1HE ALD3T 1838 PIO 6E-5¢ UOHBIN0SSY $SauIsng Lbisaq 20010
00°686's dS9 LNg 'voyBug ‘abejia uoisaid 'PEOY YUON 9T '9SNoH BIpap P17 swapd piep praeQ L0ao
{(00081) HSG 688 'auseour 'UOS|BN “Bd SS2UISNg PROY PRIPUIT 'asnoy Asteq (/v 8ligow) P suoledunWIWe?) Asieq 0000
1'08¢ X5 "LDF 'vopuoT I SUIA 92-22 P11 sondess Jekjon $000
29'1LSL ASp ZZWy 1eisayouely ‘aue AajbuoT ‘asnon A9|Buo Iajep ssausng 190 €000
gy vEl d'9 bMS 'uopucn ‘peoy U Z2-0Z 'L WIN auaIBAK W /L sualBAH s8ID 2000
00°954 HI0 133 'UOpUOT “laallg UBWOn g “100)) pIE P17 YH suueza) 100D
88l X108 N1D3 ‘uopuoc ‘M Uoclyes /-/9 'G youeig palitur dnous juid 18D 0022
g6z S1HY Bsioq 'sleod
FASR R T ‘PEOY SUINOQUINA | '9sNOH sAepieq b Joo|d 'saomeg juaked ¢ Buiseyond o|d Mueg shejoreg FOHD
89°12¢°L X2 SW ‘Aenyy abeloyauy edng £06D
(08's80's) Qao rim ‘uopuoT ‘Alipeaatd gL P17 sBulpjoH 1993 wompeolg ZOED
(zz'09) 161 86HA "wewn ‘anual juswhed suoydelal 14 9fd WoIsia ysiiug 1080
000LL'EL ArZ 1M ‘uopuo 1aadig ybnologuey 18l 65185 Buynsuog Apuog 0092
(Z5'¥BO'G) Z40 9L ey ‘suoispiel ‘Ae ocyd ped SSBuUISng (0Z/0Z 'asnoH SNquiiN papwi uonelodio) asbody £OVD
08564’ LL W08 X 1O ‘opuay ‘peoy ssoug sbury g51-051 dnois) e1psiy SWY 090
00°0¢ Sy¥ P13 ‘ucpuon "spuedog ‘BAL(Q Louue) 'sdoysiom uouue?) §ZLETL P17 ebewieyy 10vD
(oz"z6¢) 430 11INL 'Tuay ‘mojpey j@aug ybiy 'esnoy siape apmplopy a:emyog Aouaby 00vD
00Zes'L AYZ #LOS ‘uojdweyinos 'a08.a ] PUBIIOG "aSN0H [eminy PIO /€ X08 Og  PBJWIT S30IAIG SSBUISNE YIBBM [BMNW PIO ape0
3 SSAIPPY SWEN Aoy

siojpain Auedwion - g
pajiuT] opuom JuUljD

d171 Auediion » Aeg Auojuy



$§:Z1 210 i2quaidag 50

60'5102 A0S §di

\-

g)e z 9fbeg

o \l\/\ <@V aneufiig

vy ory's 3y 90D xess3 aysaynjo) ‘jeyselibon iy abueto 6 pi7 Aydeificioyg Jnowdes preyory POHD
09°6¥2 dNB SLINY ‘Weyuley "Aep ysiep 'sjels] jeulsnpu] malalley ‘i) ssauisng 12 gy dnoig 1HY £0YD
TS GYEOL d{¢ 23 'UOpUOT 19RAS Y2UNYIPIY /-89 PSHW UCPUOT BJOS POy 204D
{09'196) vaL Lian ‘ebpugxn "ped Aol "peoy yembuog g avedsyoey LOMO
00'5EE Sd§ LN8 ‘uowybug ‘sefia yosoybiy qp UBLLON jayoey 0040
{b0gsL) AZ¥ LN 'PIOJES 'sma Jagpdiuow 'IeH wedislem € PIT N tevoony 0000
00°0ZL 7d8 NEM 'UoPLCT 'adBld J91s30N0I0) 0PI enfiean Jatwald UOHEOSSY {|BqI00 9y 50d0
00°00S'Y 88 Za ‘uopuo lenuag uoibuipped ‘1eallg wopbury sup 1004 Uiy aymisul JyIoe g Syt B/ Bl SIBUIWDG 3oL ¥0dD
£6°49€ any x4 'Buiuns ueaH ANEKA B/} YieaHnid £0d0
00°4%6'S NS SVH 'uopuoT "'peoy YSIEW §1T “ISNOH JUBWNUON PY SEIBAOWOLY Z0dD
00°00Z'} UNZ GAS ‘LOpUOT "Wweyng ‘peoy AmgMous g ‘Pl UopUsT SOIPNIS EUBLEY Yuid Pi] uopuo] SOpNIg BUBUEE Nuld 10d0
82502’} 3718 8ML 'PIOjUBIE 'PEOY S0USLULLCY OE "9SNOH UMOID W20 aodo
SOOP6'Z MBS GIN ''UOPUCT “PeOY SPUBISACIS) 'ISNDH JLICYIMEH SE P11 QjowILsOI0Yd 002
(86°6¥7%) DAP L1710 'peoy asnoyuasg P¥1 §0d sbueip 1009
(vR'2£8) N1 L0 'saukey uoliw ‘anue) buissacold Juswided paywI XN 20 COOD
0y 69°) A5 MM UOPUOT 19215 PIRYYOIL 18I0 LSL-IE| BueeN PLIRNEN ZOWD
00'vS ZVE BZNE) ‘XBSENG ISP 1SINYPIK ‘euE] swnogaeses $$314 UOIOIPPIYY LoWD
00'8ES'T V6 HZOM 'UopuoT '19a.g jlepud G/-¢/ paju] siafeld Jofeiy 00WD
00°0Et'S 318 LN 'soukey] UOIIN "LB0S XOg Og spies) sjeiodio) sphopy 0010
096 V10 SNA UBBIAN “pied puejlely ‘Rep aBusjiey) ‘esolp Aingiat ¢ SUORNICS [[0JARd ST #010
00°0ZL'E XHE 8l dH 'swey | JN "piopo] 'peoy abpug 7 eQ [eioy aul P ALY €010
2005 Y1t LACT 'SpuBipIl 15ap 'ASipng 'S26b X08 Od 'Siqenaday siuncaoy [BHOIUSY - SUOHNIOS WODBISEM |BIRY| zo10
65'590'Y H19 PLNS ‘weyusddiyg ‘Aep sredwng Aojoe4 abew) W10
Yvds
08'050'8 MM 'UCPUQT 1R8NS PIPUMMNIL 18RI LE-CT '9SNOH ARIOW OO Jshd ‘L) SIng me] uoub) 0012
09'5L0'02 avl 5.7 'foodiaan Jeang sawer ‘asnoH usifiay Jooj4 Uig ‘suonelad Asuaaosul LYA - swoisny ¢ snusaay WH SOHD
35t ZLNg ‘Butyiiop ‘peoy uoibuuteg
82'6€1'6Z ‘asnoH abpug uoibuiung ‘Buiyiops (S13) sanieg AJUSA[0SY| 3 JUSLISDION JAVSGLIDY - SWIOISNT B SNUSASY WK £OHD
00°004'¢ AUVYONNH ‘€511 1sadepng ‘/-g eon j06og U DisiaH ZOHD
(s¥'€8) GZ9 Yimn 1eang Asipny YUoN g 'asnoH As|pny swabeuspyw Luadoid xieH LOHD
3 ssalppy ey Aoy

si0}ipain Auedwon - g
payiuT dopuoT JUlD
d11 Auedwon g Ajeg Auojuy



%

55:Z4 2102 Jeqweldag 50

605102 "+3A 105 Sdl

\ £ 4o ¢ afied
A

—— \/\/\/\ aimeubig
-

L$°96E'0LY Bupejoy satva 1L
00'08E'L Mg LNg 'uobug ‘peoy suiogsO oLt suonanpold BjoZ 00Z0
00°LZT'9L AZ6 8VQ 'UF 281 X08 Od "HANN R@SUWSapA {UNoY) JSISURLISOMN LOAD
00'988'L g 0271 "joodiaan] 'spoog ‘peoy AQIBQ LEE-LEE payn Sueyl pisy 00D
01 '6£9 AHO Zz1M ‘Asung ‘PoysXQ ‘950D uing § ‘asnoH playBun ¥4 UOISIA DOAD
£5°508'F HLG 1AM 'UOPUDT 198115 YOIMPROIg bZ-02 P11 uonnjog ¥un o0oND
02'681'08 vOl TV A0 uapieg uimiapg ‘Aep 122159 Miied sliyg "asnoH oosa] pajuI $21015 09591 €012
LL'B6L 3INO LIST ‘SO 2uBT Nred mBYS)IN a)lua) ssausng uolbuy ' ayng BI0JBI8 Z0L3
00°095"1 9v.Z EMN 'UOpUCT 'PROY ABjYdui4 50 P17 Hd 004 L0LD
L0'156°1 HI'Z OLMIN ‘UopuoT 'peoy jgAoy Yied £2-61 'Z WU ‘asnoy [ehoy yed pi7 saonuag Apised suusbue] 0012
00°LbZ'L VXZ 66WD 'PICISWIBYD 'PEOS X0 Od '81IUa UcesISIuiuUpY Yyuobies) 20¢¥]d SOWer 15 £08D
63'9.5'0Y rvb PZAM 'SUDH ‘PIOLEM 'pROY SUBTIY IS ZEL 'DAUD7) sseuisng Siii P17 solydeibolig Z0s9
00°'PE2'E 406 LAAN 'USPUOT 'aaijd J8)Saydoy g7 ‘asnoH uoisng ‘g aing @sioH Aading 108D
00'809°) 3L WeD3 ‘uopuat ‘desyoise] g Joojd ISt WyBispuaceg 00SD
00521 78S 12ND ‘Asung ‘Bunjop ‘peoy Aesuau) 66

Buiyonojay Bury padny 5040

3

SS2IPPY

awen Aay

s10}lpaln Auedwon - g
pajllT uopuoT JJUlD
d71 Auedwo) g Aneg Auojuy



§5:21 L1102 sauwiandag 50 0L0Z 42A TOS St \ 1 Jo | abeg
L

—— — aineubig
4
00’000’y  00°000'% 000'P 007008 Bugjejo) sawjug saseys g Arewiply ¢
00°850'C 00'850°7 B50'Z 00°989 Bugeio) seuug LeuipiQ ¢
00000’V  00°000'V 000') COC00' L seseys g Aeulpi) UL AN 'UCPUOT "OIMSIUD "NUSAY UOIOYL 0% SI[OUDIN B OONH
00989 00’989 989 00988 AeupiQ DO} Lno ‘faung ‘Buiiepoy ‘sueq ebpugsng 1g SMeTpieg 00T
00'000'L  00°000°L 000'L 000001 Sdleys g ABUIPID St OFMIN 'PiojpRy ‘peoY pIOjSaLag € SUUNH MAIpUY  LOHH
00889 00'9R9 989 00989 Aeupio dV6 53§ 'ucpuo 'pEQY LOYSWSY £ uoer Angy  QOHH
00005  00°006 005 00005 sauBys g AleuipiQ Aspnog) RBIN  00DH
00005  0000S 00§ 00°006  saseys g ABUIPIO AMdS ZND ‘Aa1ng ‘piojping ‘peoy WML § uofeig piaeg  LDOH
00989 00989 989 oo'gge  Aeupio FOT YN 'UOPUGT 'PeOY §,SBIICY ) IS 6P salnegj UsIBH  00QH
007000'L  00°000°L 000t 00°000'L  ssieys g Leuipio HOUNS ‘|leyusg 'UesID) §0BPBAIG 'FSNOH Wiy 9snok YBiy lfesuy duudy  O0WH
saleysg anjeaA

dnpied dn paited 30 "oN reunwon  adfy ssalppy auseN Aay

siapjoyadeyg - 9
pajiWI UOpUoT JUID
4717 Auedwon g Ajjeg Auojuy



] °¥d asnjeubig

\\/\3
, VN

‘PEOIOAUL USD] JOU SBY UDIYM PUB SBIBl L0 SJBLUNSS IND 0} $3jejas YoIum (00" 122 9.3) Irunod Jajsuluisap pue 'qof
a19|dwooul ue o) SIER) UM (0Z'SBL'983) PepWIN SBI0IS 00sa| Apenoled 'pajewss ale sanjea sy) sioppal) Auedwo) - g uian (1

SQJON - A
pSjiuI UopuUoT JHUID
47171 Auedwon g Aneg Auojuy



Rule 3 31

Statement of concurrence

I
Name of Company

Clinic London Limited

| Company number ;

| 06049433 !
L o

{a) Insen full name and
address of registered office of
company to which staterment
of affairs relates

(&) Insert date sialemeni of
truth on the statement of
affatrs was made

(c) Insert fuli name of person
who made the statement of
truth on the statement of
affairs being concurred with

{d} Insert full name and
address aof person making
statement

“Delete as applicable

(e} Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which
you are not in agreement

with, or which you consider to
be errongous or misleading,
of matters to which you have
no direct knowledge and
indicate reason far fisting
them

With regards the Statement of Atfairs of Clinic London Limsted

("the company”) of Third Floar, 20-24 Broadwick Street, London W1F 8HT
made on 14 August 2017

by Dave Lewis

20-24 Broadwick Street,
London

WIF 8HT

Statement of Truth
| Guy Hatton of 20-24 Broadwick Street, London W1F 8HT

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the company on the date the statement was made up to following which the Company

entered into Administration

I

OR

P e,
*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, Subject te the Tollowing
qualifications I

/and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a fuli, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date
the statement was made up to foliowing which the Company entered into Administration.

QM\‘/ H /?TTO N

Signed (

— Seplz 207

Full name

Dated



